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May 17, Friday  Opening Day presented by OUR 
Credit Union | Live Music from Tommy Gunn & The 
G-Men | Ring Ceremony presented by Lucido & 
Manzella | Fireworks Spectacular presented by 

Magna | Crystal Ball Juggler | Stilt Walker | Flyover
May 18, Saturday  Mental Health Awareness Night 
featuring special Mental Health Awareness 

programming on the Magic of Hope by Magician 
Anthony Grupido | T-Shirt Giveaway courtesy of 

Epoch Expressions
May 19, Sunday  Bark in the Park presented by Happy 
Tails Learning Center for Dogs | Police Dog Hero 

Characters presented by Fairytale Entertainment
May 24, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular presented by 

Magna | Peanut Free Night
May 25, Saturday  Memorial Day Celebration | A Kid Again 
Night | Country Music Night

May 31, Friday  Italian-American Heritage Night presented 
by Vince & Joe’s featuring Vanessa Carr | T-Shirt Giveaway

June 1, Saturday  Martial Arts Night
June 2, Sunday  Princess Day / Princess Brunch, Princesses 
presented by Fairytale Entertainment 

June 6, Thursday  Ladies Night With Special Guest Appearance 
by Golden Hour Gals Susan Noles & Kathy Swarts

June 7, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna | 
Meet the Unicorns   
June 8, Saturday  Cheer & Gymnastics Night

June 9, Sunday  Toy Cowboy & Star Commander Day presented 
by Fairytale Entertainment 

June 13, Thursday  Polish-American Heritage Night featuring the 
Kielbasa Kings
June 14, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna | Meet 
the Hoppers
June 15, Saturday Softball Night | Live Music from Tommy Gunn & 
The G-Men
June 16, Sunday  Father’s Day presented by The Detroit News
June 20, Thursday  Jimmy Buffett Night presented by Pepsi Zero 
featuring Caribbean Blue Band | Hawaiian Shirt Giveaway
June 21, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna | Meet the 
Mammoths Night presented by Miller Vein | Oakland University Night 
June 22, Saturday Tyler’s Amazing Balancing Act 
June 23, Sunday  Isabel & Mirabella Day presented by Fairytale 
Entertainment
June 27, Thursday Hispanic Heritage Night presented by The Ideal 
Group | Live Music by Dani S | T-Shirt Giveaway
June 28, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna | Meet 
the Beavers | Living Donor Awareness Night
June 29, Saturday  Grateful Dead Night 
July 4, Thursday  Independence Day Celebration | Fireworks 
Spectacular presented by Magna | Youth T-Shirt Giveaway
July 5, Friday  Home Run Derby & All-Star Game presented by Extra 
Credit Union | Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna | Minion 
Villain Party presented by Fairytale Entertainment
July 12, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna
July 13, Saturday  Boy Band Night presented by Extra Credit Union
July 18, Thursday Broadway Sing-A-Long Night featuring Vanessa 
Carr | University of Michigan Night
July 19, Friday  Faith Night sponsored by CGC Water | Fireworks 
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Spectacular presented by Magna
July 20, Saturday  Mutts Gone Nuts Comedy Dog 
Show | Girl Scout Night 

July 21, Sunday  Shark Week Day | Shark Baby 
presented by Fairytale Entertainment 
July 25, Thursday  Irish-American Heritage Night 

presented by Guinness featuring Live Music by 
Bob & Carl

July 26, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular presented by 
Magna | Olympics Night
July 27, Saturday Family Campout presented by Metro 

Detroit Chevy Dealers | Live Music from Tommy Gunn 
& The G-Men
July 28, Sunday  Superhero Day presented by Fairytale 

Entertainment
August 1, Thursday  Autism Acceptance Night | Grand 

Valley State University Night
August 2, Friday  Catholic Night sponsored by Alliance 
Catholic Credit Union and University of Detroit Mercy | 

Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna | University of 
Detroit Mercy Night

August 3, Saturday  Epilepsy Awareness Night presented by 
The Epilepsy Foundation of Michigan | ABBA Night | 
Michigan State University Night

August 4, Sunday  Winnie Bear presented by Fairytale 
Entertainment 

August 8, Thursday  Motorcycle Night | Woolly Bobblehead 
Giveaway presented by Kitch Attorneys & Counselors | 
Wayne State University Night

August 9, Friday  The Rainbow Connection Night | Fireworks 

Spectacular presented by Magna
August 10, Saturday  Scout Night | Live Music from Tommy Gunn & The 
G-Men
August 11, Sunday  Dinosaur Day presented by Fairytale Entertainment 
August 14, Wednesday  Star Wars Night presented by Delta Airlines
August 15, Thursday  Dueling Pianos | Back to School Night presented 
by Congressman John James
August 16, Friday  Game presented by The Detroit News | Fireworks 
Spectacular presented by Magna 
August 17, Saturday  Pink Out the Park on 80’s Night | T-Shirt Giveaway 
presented by Destination Athlete
August 18, Sunday  Ice Princesses presented by Fairytale Entertainment | 
FREE Mini Melts for first 500 fans
August 21, Wednesday Classic Car Night presented by Valpak
August 22, Thursday  NASA Night
August 23, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna
August 24, Saturday  Rodeo Night featuring Mutton Busting | Miniature 
Bull Petting Zoo | Country Music Night featuring Sinjon Smith
August 25, Sunday  Blue Puppy Party presented by Fairytale Entertainment
August 29, Thursday  USA Hockey Night | Teacher Appreciation Night
August 30, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna
August 31, Saturday  Military Appreciation Night presented by Belfor 
featuring American Ages
September 5, Thursday  Playoff Game #1 | First Responders Night 
presented by Belfor | Central Michigan University Night
September 6, Friday  Playoff Game #2 | Fireworks Spectacular presented 
by Magna
September 7, Saturday  Championship Game presented by OUR Credit 
Union
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